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GKI GOURMET NSA CHOCOLATE PRETZELS

INGREDIENTS: SUGARFREE CHOCOLATE (MALTITOL,

Nutrition Facts| 506, ate LiQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SODIUM

Serving Size (40g)

Servings Per Container CASEINATE (MILK DERIVATIVE), MILK FAT, SOY
Amount Per Serving LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), SUCRALOSE, VANILLIN

Calories 160 Calories from Fat 60 (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), VANILLA, SALT), PRETZELS
% Daily Value* (WHEAT FLOUR, CORN OIL, CORN SYRUP, SALT,

0,
T e SODIUM BICARBONATE, YEAST).
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 270mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 28g 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 1g
Sugar Alcohol 11g
Protein 3g

Contains Milk, Soy and Wheat.

Vitamin A 0% * Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% * Iron 6% . . . -
oaan Dl Ve e s on 3000 s Allergy Information: this product made in facility that
dlet. Your daly values may be higher or lower processes peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat and dairy
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g p rOd u Cts "
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 259
Cho_[esterol Less than  300mg 300 mg
Total Carbohydrate T a0g T 375 CAUTION; EXCESSIVE CONSUMPTION MAY HAVE A
Dietary Fiber 259 30g
Calories per gram: LAXATIVE EFFECT

Fat9 e« Carbohydrate 4 <« Protein 4
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